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Back in Business 
6150 North Fairfield Drive 
Pensacola, FL  32503 
(850)456-4139

Statement Start Date: 06/04/2010 
Closing Date: 02/21/2011 

Print Date: 03/02/2011

        Attn: Shane Smith 
        Geico Claims PO Box 85150 
        San Diego CA 92115 

RE: Ariel Eric 
Patient Identification # 22 
Active Diagnoses in all or part of this period:  
739.3 Lumbar segmental dysfunction; 739.4 Sacral segmental dysfunction; 739.2 Thoracic segmental dysfunction 
Onset Date: 06/04/2010

Previous Balance: $0.00

Transaction Date Description Charge Payment Credit Balance 
07/30/2010 98941  3-4 Area Adjustment           $25.00 $25.00 
07/30/2010 97012  Intersegmental Mmt            $18.00 $43.00 
08/11/2010 98941  3-4 Area Adjustment           $45.00 $88.00 
08/11/2010 97012  Intersegmental Mmt            $54.00 $142.00 
10/28/2010 98941  3-4 Area Adjustment           $55.00 $197.00 
10/28/2010 97010  Heat Pack/cryotherapy         $15.00 $212.00 
12/14/2010 98941  3-4 Area Adjustment           $45.00 $257.00 
12/14/2010 97012  Traction (mechanical)         $15.00 $272.00 
02/14/2011 98941  3-4 Area Adjustment           $45.00 $317.00 
02/14/2011 97010  Heat Pack/cryotherapy         $15.00 $332.00 
02/15/2011 98941  3-4 Area Adjustment           $45.00 $377.00 
02/21/2011 98941  3-4 Area Adjustment           $45.00 $422.00

Activity this period: 
New Charges: $422.00

New Payments or Credits: $0.00
Balance: $422.00

Estimated Patient Portion: $0.00


